
Fall 2020 Team Tennis Schedule


Sanitizer is available on the table by the door(door knobs) and in the washroom. Bring your own 
sanitizer for use between games if you wish.


Online Booking: www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com
Cost is $10 per session for non-pass holders. (Please place cash or cheque in lock box at each 
session.) Players should provide their own tennis balls.


IF NOT PLAYING PLEASE GET A SUB OR TRADE PLACES WITH SOMEONE

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4
Gilbert 417-7709

Craig 403 216-2470

Brad 289 241-0964

Neil 489-0439

Harry 421-3504

Graeme 778 363-4462

Ron 403 875-2010

Dave 427-7307

Jon 427-9775

Daniel 427-8193

Jeff 427-6185

Patrick 427-0863

Trevor 427-5887

Alan 427-8147


Ryan 417-5044

Peter 427-7252

Mark 427-9777

Mike 427-0948


Order of Play

Court 1

Game 1 Players 1&2 vs 1&2

Game 2 Players 1&3 vs 1&3

Game 3 Players 1&4 vs 1&4

Court 2

Game 1 Players 3&4 vs 3&4

Game 2 Players 2&4 vs 2&4

Game 3 Players 3&2 vs 3&2


Subs
Sam Hornberger cell 778 847-1072 or 250 
412-7137

Lanni 250 421-1050

Randy Fediuk 427-5431

Harry Morrison 778 771-4886

Steve Lawton 236 838-5893

Gerry O’Brien 403 606-4737 (24hrs notice)


Date Day Time Teams Date Day Time Teams
Oct 19 Mon 7:00 pm 4-3
Oct 20 Tue 7:00 pm 2-1
Oct 26 Mon 7:00 pm 4-2

Oct 27 Tue 7:00 pm 3-1
Nov 2 Mon 7:00 pm 3-4
Nov 3 Tue 7:00 pm 1-2
Nov 9 Mon 7:00 pm 2-4
Nov 10 Tue 7:00 pm 1-3
Nov 16 Mon 7:00 pm 4-1
Nov 17 Tue 7:00 pm 2-3
Nov 23 Mon 7:00 pm 4-1
Nov 24 Tue 7:00 pm 3-2
Nov 30 Mon 7:00 pm 3-4
Dec 1 Tue 7:00 pm 2-1
Dec 7 Mon 7:00 pm 4-1
Dec 8 Tue 7:00 pm 2-3
End of Season

Team Play will resume in mid-January 2021. The new schedule should be posted at the Indoor 
Tennis Courts in December. If you WON’T be playing let me know

COVID 19 Safety Advisory
Please read the Tennis BC 
guidelines posted on the 
entrance door and sign 
Contact List

http://www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com

